
SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE
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COURT FILE NO.: CV-22-00687383-00CL / CV-22-
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DATE: September 23rd, 2022

TITLE OF PROCEEDING: In the matter of the Interim Receivership of 2806401 
Ontario Inc. o/a Allied Track Services Inc.

PricewaterhouseCoopers Inc., in its capacity as Receiver 
and manager of Bridging Finance inc. et al v. 2806401 

Ontario Inc. 

&

In the matter of the Notice of Intention to make a 
Proposal of 2806041 Ontario Inc.

BEFORE JUSTICE: OSBORNE

PARTICIPANT INFORMATION

For Applicant: 

Name of Person Appearing Name of Party Contact Info
Chris Burr Interim Receiver Chris.burr@blakes.com
Caitlin McIntyre Interim Receiver Caitlin.mcintyre@blakes.com
Adam Driedger Bridging Receiver adriedger@tgf.ca

For Other:

Name of Person Appearing Name of Party Contact Info
Mitch Vininsky KSV Restructuring Inc., Interim 

Receiver
mvinisky@ksvadvisory.com

Jordan Wong KSV Restructuring Inc., Interim 
Receiver

jwong@ksvadvisory.com

Graham Page Bridging Receiver Graham.page@pwc.com

NO. ON LIST: 2, 3&4



Demetrios Yiokaris Labourers’ International Union of 
North America, Ontario Provincial 
District Council

dyiokaris@kmlaw.ca

John Birch Ontario Northland Transportation 
Commission

jbirch@cassels.com

ENDORSEMENT OF JUSTICE OSBORNE: 

1. Orders to go in the form signed by me today and attached to this Endorsement. Reasons to follow. The 
orders are effective without the necessity of issuing and entering.


